
POS COD CAT CLUB JUGADORES HD 1ª PT 2ª PT 3ª PT 4ª PT 5ª PT 6ª  PT BOLOS
BOLOS 

HD
MEDIA

MAX 
PT

DIF

1 52 A Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier 266 266 213 256 188 237 1426 1426 237,667 266 78
2 1013 A Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel 7 221 171 235 222 300 226 1375 1417 229,167 300 129
3 50 A Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 3 210 215 258 213 268 222 1386 1404 231,000 268 58
4 86 A Boliches JIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, Raúl 3 215 199 279 245 207 213 1358 1376 226,333 279 80
5 2911 A Boliches LARRACOECHEA, Ignacio 10 236 224 214 235 178 213 1300 1360 216,667 236 58
6 2481 A Celta FROUVELLE, Serge 4 259 226 232 202 189 217 1325 1349 220,833 259 70
7 3293 B Xerrybowling JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 32 230 201 183 169 236 136 1155 1347 192,500 236 100
8 85 B Torrejón DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara 17 163 269 245 234 133 197 1241 1343 206,833 269 136
9 3023 A Alyco RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Julian 7 205 245 267 180 201 202 1300 1342 216,667 267 87

10 1999 A Bolotomizados SERRANO GARCÍA, Oscar 6 214 244 181 226 214 225 1304 1340 217,333 244 63
11 2424 B Espartanos Chamartin CASSE, Christian 13 221 235 171 200 178 256 1261 1339 210,167 256 85
12 3484 B Split 3/10 MUÑOZ ESTEBAN, Mario 22 180 192 170 246 190 214 1192 1324 198,667 246 76
13 3392 A Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Luis 237 254 268 217 180 166 1322 1322 220,333 268 102
14 2030 B Marivent MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Esteban 14 191 234 184 196 202 219 1226 1310 204,333 234 50
15 2838 A Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 2 211 230 186 233 245 192 1297 1309 216,167 245 59
16 148 B Inter Bowling ANDRÉS PASCUAL, Bruno 19 201 182 190 178 207 237 1195 1309 199,167 237 59
17 176 A Boliches PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin 191 232 220 225 214 223 1305 1305 217,500 232 41
18 2190 B Tomahawk VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 9 279 206 180 245 117 217 1244 1298 207,333 279 162
19 3570 A Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Jesus Daniel 4 203 167 195 231 213 259 1268 1292 211,333 259 92
20 2779 B CB Comarcal ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose María 24 170 228 204 165 179 198 1144 1288 190,667 228 63
21 16 B Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis 14 194 147 212 209 256 185 1203 1287 200,500 256 109
22 3196 B Moreaga STEFAN IUSAN, Andrei 21 212 128 159 190 246 224 1159 1285 193,167 246 118
23 2351 A Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo 6 202 218 193 241 180 213 1247 1283 207,833 241 61
24 210 B Capital Bowling HERNÁNDEZ LOSADA, Servio 16 213 180 213 201 175 203 1185 1281 197,500 213 38
25 2480 A Espartanos Chamartin PIDEIL, Jean 16 161 226 176 245 166 211 1185 1281 197,500 245 84
26 544 B Bolotomizados GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 13 203 169 178 205 203 243 1201 1279 200,167 243 74
27 3273 C BAT VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 25 180 202 187 173 181 205 1128 1278 188,000 205 32
28 33 B Vaguada MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna 21 216 192 191 217 158 175 1149 1275 191,500 217 59
29 76 A Boliches MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan 7 215 179 210 196 195 235 1230 1272 205,000 235 56
30 2861 B Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F. 19 195 210 189 163 206 195 1158 1272 193,000 210 47
31 2874 A Boliches DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime 8 217 215 192 191 211 196 1222 1270 203,667 217 26
32 405 B Henares GÓMEZ CASADO, Pablo 18 190 170 198 234 189 181 1162 1270 193,667 234 64
33 1508 B Capital Bowling PÉREZ PÉREZ, Miguel Angel 22 186 279 171 186 171 145 1138 1270 189,667 279 134
34 1694 C Galaxy RODRÍGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel 25 170 184 214 188 185 173 1114 1264 185,667 214 44
35 2601 B Boliches MARTIN AVILES, Enrique 18 196 214 175 188 223 158 1154 1262 192,333 223 65
36 1774 B Magerit DE ANDRÉS BERMEJO, Ricardo 20 171 191 192 202 200 186 1142 1262 190,333 202 31
37 3024 C Alyco FERNANDEZ GILSANZ, Karolina 36 183 134 160 181 212 174 1044 1260 174,000 212 78
38 2778 A Boliches ACIN SAMANES, Ion 164 176 224 240 225 214 1243 1243 207,167 240 76
39 2373 A Capital Bowling GONZALEZ CANTERO, Julio 8 192 215 200 207 212 166 1192 1240 198,667 215 49
40 3021 B Capital Bowling GARCIA HERRERO, Vanesa 22 159 196 147 237 207 159 1105 1237 184,167 237 90
41 244 B Torrejón SANCHEZ MONTERO, Mª Angeles 14 276 153 194 147 203 178 1151 1235 191,833 276 129
42 292 C Fusion MUÑOZ HUERTA, Carolina 26 193 152 157 195 194 188 1079 1235 179,833 195 43
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43 49 A Capital Bowling RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Pablo 9 158 154 203 188 212 264 1179 1233 196,500 264 110
44 5001 A Indivicual ROSHCHENKO, Olena 8 231 190 214 160 188 201 1184 1232 197,333 231 71
45 1135 A Boliches MEDELLÍN GARCÍA, William 9 177 174 155 233 235 198 1172 1226 195,333 235 80
46 112 B Magerit MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Joaquin 14 181 203 177 204 195 182 1142 1226 190,333 204 27
47 133 A Stadium MOSTEYRIN IGLESIAS, Ernesto 7 197 202 209 224 162 185 1179 1221 196,500 224 62
48 332 B Pichones HURTADO VENTURA, Jorge 16 148 156 157 204 266 192 1123 1219 187,167 266 118
49 3322 A Diamond HERNANDEZ SALGUERO, Francisco 14 143 151 222 166 183 269 1134 1218 189,000 269 126
50 3496 A Circuito AECB-FEB NUÑEZ Jr., Carlos 12 203 207 162 169 221 183 1145 1217 190,833 221 59
51 4 A Vaguada LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, Francisco 11 189 214 210 177 203 157 1150 1216 191,667 214 57
52 3179 B Capital Bowling MIR CUEVAS, Raquel 19 223 210 179 135 183 171 1101 1215 183,500 223 88
53 32 B Vaguada CLEMENTE SIERRA, Jesús 22 170 222 164 184 160 182 1082 1214 180,333 222 62
54 2817 B Torrejón JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, Mónica 17 175 203 180 189 193 171 1111 1213 185,167 203 32
55 23 A Celta ORCHE RODRÍGUEZ, Rubén 1 206 198 208 259 165 170 1206 1212 201,000 259 94
56 3324 A Diamond DROZ, Julien 11 204 179 192 177 225 169 1146 1212 191,000 225 56
57 15 C De Rebote AYUSO IZQUIERDO, Antonio 28 180 137 185 191 162 189 1044 1212 174,000 191 54
58 2239 B Eurobowling BERENGUER SEPULCRE, Antonio 21 167 146 189 175 193 215 1085 1211 180,833 215 69
59 1186 B Aragón REYNOLDS, Luis 18 197 212 162 181 183 167 1102 1210 183,667 212 50
60 69 B Boliches LARRAGÁN SILVA, Fco. Javier 14 170 211 183 168 206 185 1123 1207 187,167 211 43
61 2073 A Capital Bowling ALONSO PERLA, Juan Pablo 2 200 182 177 209 237 189 1194 1206 199,000 237 60
62 2769 B De Rebote BENITO DE PABLO, Borja 16 155 193 200 200 184 176 1108 1204 184,667 200 45
63 3122 C Eurobowling PELTONEN, Jarmo E. 27 184 214 166 131 159 178 1032 1194 172,000 214 83
64 3267 B Vaguada PÉREZ FLORENTINO, Bienvenido. E. 29 189 167 155 159 170 180 1020 1194 170,000 189 34
65 2606 B Henares SANZ GARCIA, Alfredo Manuel 20 183 178 183 207 182 137 1070 1190 178,333 207 70
66 3202 C Pin Ocho HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Enrique 27 182 175 165 178 149 177 1026 1188 171,000 182 33
67 2995 C Torrejón CARTAGENA CASTEJON, Aurora 31 157 173 151 183 127 210 1001 1187 166,833 210 83
68 2611 C Bucaneros MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, Jose Luis 29 161 157 167 149 180 196 1010 1184 168,333 196 47
69 3272 C BAT VALLET REGI, Juan 34 205 149 127 170 163 166 980 1184 163,333 205 78
70 1084 C De Rebote AYUSO SEGURA, Alberto 29 153 182 145 196 165 167 1008 1182 168,000 196 51
71 339 B Boliches SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, José Antonio 11 156 168 183 210 214 184 1115 1181 185,833 214 58
72 5 A Boliches CARRERA RODRÍGUEZ, Florentino 39 162 188 169 155 127 143 944 1178 157,333 188 61
73 2775 B Pichones BENAVENTE SANCHEZ, Jose Manuel 25 157 123 158 220 193 176 1027 1177 171,167 220 97
74 3184 B Capital Bowling ALMAGRO PICON, Jose Francisco 16 176 180 148 156 211 209 1080 1176 180,000 211 63
75 1789 C Galaxy BRIONES MONGE, Mayka 43 131 158 137 176 161 151 914 1172 152,333 176 45
76 505 A Moreaga GONZALEZ DE ALEGRIA, José María 9 167 206 164 200 195 180 1112 1166 185,333 206 42
77 1099 B Vaguada CUEVAS PARIS, Olegario 12 160 189 194 152 178 221 1094 1166 182,333 221 69
78 3137 B MDBC BONACASA FERNANDEZ, Julian Enrique 19 190 157 213 164 151 177 1052 1166 175,333 213 62
79 792 B Eurobowling BERMÚDEZ GONZÁLEZ, Antonio 15 200 145 201 170 175 184 1075 1165 179,167 201 56
80 227 C Ilicitano PASCUAL POTOT, Estrella 29 147 160 146 198 147 192 990 1164 165,000 198 52
81 2423 A Espartanos Chamartin GIBERT, Serge 15 160 201 192 178 207 134 1072 1162 178,667 207 73
82 2083 B Vaguada ÁLVAREZ HERNÁNDEZ, Juan Carlos 23 139 145 179 202 201 158 1024 1162 170,667 202 63
83 3393 B Sweetrade SANZ RUIZ, Juan Andrés 19 223 118 166 172 232 136 1047 1161 174,500 232 114
84 182 B Galaxy GONZALO REDONDO, José 16 157 159 218 177 191 160 1062 1158 177,000 218 61
85 2913 A New Project ESTEVEZ ROMANIEGA, Daniel 10 179 130 161 222 200 204 1096 1156 182,667 222 92
86 3654 C Inter Bowling NEGRO SAEZ, Ginés 34 141 147 152 193 191 127 951 1155 158,500 193 66
87 3343 C Magerit MASEGOSA SIMÓN, Roque 30 177 154 147 173 165 157 973 1153 162,167 177 30
88 3266 C Vaguada CARRERA GARCÍA, Elena 43 139 119 154 171 150 159 892 1150 148,667 171 52
89 1354 A Eurobowling TATIL UGALINO, Ferico 1 192 199 196 218 158 179 1142 1148 190,333 218 60
90 3232 B Pin Ocho GONZALEZ ABAJO, Jose Luis 25 195 153 117 147 175 209 996 1146 166,000 209 92
91 2422 A Ilicitano GAILLARD, Laurence 17 168 160 180 171 205 157 1041 1143 173,500 205 48



92 2110 A Galaxy CAMBRONERO PEDREIRA, Jesus 11 158 199 169 179 199 171 1075 1141 179,167 199 41
93 100 B Torrejón BAUTISTA COTILLO, Sergio 16 175 202 156 162 172 174 1041 1137 173,500 202 46
94 226 B Ilicitano PASCUAL POTOT, Catherine 28 172 156 160 144 192 142 966 1134 161,000 192 50
95 272 B Stadium CANTABRANA LORITE, José Luis 19 152 173 151 178 178 181 1013 1127 168,833 181 30
96 204 C Magerit IZQUIERDO LUENGO, Gabriel 19 162 160 154 162 178 193 1009 1123 168,167 193 39
97 3103 C Tomahawk ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 26 133 138 177 147 209 162 966 1122 161,000 209 76
98 1519 A Boliches TAYARA RODRÍGUEZ, Amin 10 150 188 191 179 202 151 1061 1121 176,833 202 52
99 2000 B Alyco SERRANO GARCÍA, Lidia 19 156 149 207 167 154 170 1003 1117 167,167 207 58

100 3148 C Pin Ocho BRAVO GOMEZ, Carlos 24 171 147 130 186 170 169 973 1117 162,167 186 56
101 2905 C Accasor RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ, Felix 27 151 177 181 152 140 152 953 1115 158,833 181 41
102 3264 C Vaguada MARTÍNEZ HERRERO, Jose Alberto 30 174 176 139 119 173 146 927 1107 154,500 176 57
103 3353 C MDBC GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Rosa Marta 40 134 145 155 146 147 137 864 1104 144,000 155 21
104 3132 C MDBC LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Angel Lucio 39 112 159 118 156 168 156 869 1103 144,833 168 56
105 2609 B Bucaneros RODRIGUEZ POLO, Evaristo 18 183 133 148 159 191 167 981 1089 163,500 191 58
106 3603 C Siglo XXI MULA MIÑARRO, Pedro Pablo 31 172 151 157 128 149 146 903 1089 150,500 172 44
107 3190 B Galaxy NAVARRETE CABANIEL, Juan Jose 19 178 172 151 146 174 153 974 1088 162,333 178 32
108 3285 C Bucaneros SANCHEZ MUÑOZ, Jose Angel 27 170 145 144 131 166 170 926 1088 154,333 170 39
109 1799 C Vaguada DE LA TORRE MONTERO, Pedro 25 143 155 138 156 160 155 907 1057 151,167 160 22



POS COD CLUB JUGADORES HD BOLOS

1 52 Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier 1426
2 1013 Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel 7 1417
3 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 3 1404
4 86 Boliches JIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, Raúl 3 1376
5 2911 Boliches LARRACOECHEA, Ignacio 10 1360
6 2481 Celta FROUVELLE, Serge 4 1349
7 3293 Xerrybowling JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 32 1347
8 85 Torrejón DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara 17 1343
9 3023 Alyco RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Julian 7 1342
10 1999 Bolotomizados SERRANO GARCÍA, Oscar 6 1340
11 2424 Espartanos ChamartinCASSE, Christian 13 1339
12 3484 Split 3/10 MUÑOZ ESTEBAN, Mario 22 1324
13 3392 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Luis 1322
14 2030 Marivent MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Esteban 14 1310
15 2838 Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 2 1309
16 148 Inter Bowling ANDRÉS PASCUAL, Bruno 19 1309
17 176 Boliches PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin 1305
18 2190 Tomahawk VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 9 1298
19 3570 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Jesus Daniel 4 1292
20 2779 CB Comarcal ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose María 24 1288
21 16 Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis 14 1287
22 3196 Moreaga STEFAN IUSAN, Andrei 21 1285
23 2351 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo 6 1283
24 210 Capital Bowling HERNÁNDEZ LOSADA, Servio 16 1281

25 2778 Boliches ACIN SAMANES, Ion 1243
26 76 Boliches MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan 1230

27 5001 Indivicual ROSHCHENKO, Olena 1184
28 2861 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F. 1158

29 544 Bolotomizados GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 13 1279
30 33 Vaguada MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna 21 1275
31 405 Henares GÓMEZ CASADO, Pablo 18 1270

32 3273 BAT VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 25 1278
33 1694 Galaxy RODRÍGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel 25 1264
34 3024 Alyco FERNANDEZ GILSANZ, Karolina 36 1260

35 2480 Espartanos ChamartinPIDEIL, Jean 16 1281
36 2874 Boliches DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime 8 1270

SCRATCH FEMENINO

CATEGORIA "B"

CATEGORIA "C"

VETERANOS

Finalistas

SCRATCH MASCULINO
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POS COD CLUB JUGADORES HD 1ª PT 2ª PT 3ª PT 4ª PT 5ª PT 6ª PT BOLOS
BOLOS 

HD
MEDIA

MAX 
PT

DIF

1 2838 Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 2 217 246 253 239 235 257 1447 1459 241,167 257 40

2 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 3 212 221 243 256 216 253 1401 1419 233,500 256 256

3 3293 Xerrybowling JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 32 182 146 176 244 203 227 1178 1370 196,333 244 244

4 2351 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo 6 246 224 194 185 177 278 1304 1340 217,333 278 278

5 76 Boliches MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan 7 263 195 179 265 178 199 1279 1321 213,167 265 265

6 2874 Boliches DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime 8 248 215 191 171 198 247 1270 1318 211,667 248 248

7 3273 BAT VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 25 191 207 172 194 224 179 1167 1317 194,500 224 224

8 2481 Celta FROUVELLE, Serge 4 156 210 248 231 199 234 1278 1302 213,000 248 248

9 3023 Alyco RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Julian 7 224 224 179 201 234 198 1260 1302 210,000 234 234

10 2190 Tomahawk VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 9 223 243 234 192 150 194 1236 1290 206,000 243 243

11 86 Boliches JIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, Raúl 3 226 186 193 222 231 206 1264 1282 210,667 231 45

12 176 Boliches PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin 202 269 210 217 193 182 1273 1273 212,167 269 269

13 3570 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Jesus Daniel 4 189 182 215 223 277 161 1247 1271 207,833 277 277

14 1694 Galaxy RODRÍGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel 25 180 134 207 202 198 195 1116 1266 186,000 207 207

15 2778 Boliches ACIN SAMANES, Ion 219 257 204 181 182 215 1258 1258 209,667 257 257

16 2911 Boliches LARRACOECHEA, Ignacio 10 227 202 196 193 193 184 1195 1255 199,167 227 227

17 5001 Indivicual ROSHCHENKO, Olena 8 180 172 195 213 196 246 1202 1250 200,333 246 246

18 1013 Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel 7 224 195 225 189 188 184 1205 1247 200,833 225 41

19 3484 Split 3/10 MUÑOZ ESTEBAN, Mario 22 165 159 221 210 162 198 1115 1247 185,833 221 221

20 405 Henares GÓMEZ CASADO, Pablo 18 182 170 168 213 212 189 1134 1242 189,000 213 213

21 52 Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier 185 200 190 235 191 237 1238 1238 206,333 237 237

22 2480 Espartanos Chamartin PIDEIL, Jean 16 171 245 211 168 155 192 1142 1238 190,333 245 245

23 2779 CB Comarcal ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose María 24 165 181 193 199 178 173 1089 1233 181,500 199 199

24 2424 Espartanos Chamartin CASSE, Christian 13 202 152 143 204 223 223 1147 1225 191,167 223 80

25 33 Vaguada MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna 21 159 147 185 225 199 184 1099 1225 183,167 225 225

26 3024 Alyco FERNANDEZ GILSANZ, Karolina 36 130 158 178 200 168 153 987 1203 164,500 200 200

27 544 Bolotomizados GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 13 161 183 174 188 215 202 1123 1201 187,167 215 54

28 3392 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Luis 255 193 201 172 173 193 1187 1187 197,833 255 255

29 148 Inter Bowling ANDRÉS PASCUAL, Bruno 19 164 181 153 196 203 161 1058 1172 176,333 203 203

30 16 Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis 14 211 212 170 171 150 170 1084 1168 180,667 212 212

31 2030 Marivent MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Esteban 14 158 242 146 191 154 188 1079 1163 179,833 242 242

32 1999 Bolotomizados SERRANO GARCÍA, Oscar 6 139 199 210 207 211 160 1126 1162 187,667 211 211

33 210 Capital Bowling HERNÁNDEZ LOSADA, Servio 16 213 177 155 164 177 169 1055 1151 175,833 213 58

34 2861 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F. 19 165 179 171 190 152 173 1030 1144 171,667 190 38

35 85 Torrejón DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara 17 152 172 160 171 164 217 1036 1138 172,667 217 217

36 3196 Moreaga STEFAN IUSAN, Andrei 21
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POS COD CLUB JUGADORES S
BOLOS 
CLASIF

BOLOS 
FINAL

TOTAL 
SCRATCH

MEDIA

1 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco M 1386 1401 2787 232,250
2 2838 Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo M 1297 1447 2744 228,667
3 52 Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier M 1426 1238 2664 222,000
4 86 Boliches JIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, Raúl M 1358 1264 2622 218,500
5 2481 Celta FROUVELLE, Serge M 1325 1278 2603 216,917
6 1013 Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel M 1375 1205 2580 215,000
7 176 Boliches PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin M 1305 1273 2578 214,833
8 3023 Alyco RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Julian M 1300 1260 2560 213,333
9 2351 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo M 1247 1304 2551 212,583

10 3570 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Jesus Daniel M 1268 1247 2515 209,583
11 3392 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Luis M 1322 1187 2509 209,083
12 76 Boliches MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan M 1230 1279 2509 209,083
13 2778 Boliches ACIN SAMANES, Ion M 1243 1258 2501 208,417
14 2911 Boliches LARRACOECHEA, Ignacio M 1300 1195 2495 207,917
15 2874 Boliches DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime M 1222 1270 2492 207,667
16 5001 Indivicual ROSHCHENKO, Olena F 1232 1250 2482 206,833
17 2190 Tomahawk VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel M 1244 1236 2480 206,667
18 1999 Bolotomizados SERRANO GARCÍA, Oscar M 1304 1126 2430 202,500
19 2424 Espartanos Chamartin CASSE, Christian M 1261 1147 2408 200,667
20 85 Torrejón DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara F 1289 1084 2373 197,750
21 33 Vaguada MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna F 1197 1147 2344 195,333
22 3293 Xerrybowling JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo M 1155 1178 2333 194,417
23 2480 Espartanos Chamartin PIDEIL, Jean M 1185 1142 2327 193,917
24 544 Bolotomizados GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro M 1201 1123 2324 193,667
25 3484 Split 3/10 MUÑOZ ESTEBAN, Mario M 1192 1115 2307 192,250
26 2030 Marivent MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Esteban M 1226 1079 2305 192,083
27 405 Henares GÓMEZ CASADO, Pablo M 1162 1134 2296 191,333
28 3273 BAT VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan M 1128 1167 2295 191,250
29 16 Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis M 1203 1084 2287 190,583
30 2861 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F. F 1206 1078 2284 190,333
31 148 Inter Bowling ANDRÉS PASCUAL, Bruno M 1195 1058 2253 187,750
32 210 Capital Bowling HERNÁNDEZ LOSADA, Servio M 1185 1055 2240 186,667
33 2779 CB Comarcal ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose María M 1144 1089 2233 186,083
34 1694 Galaxy RODRÍGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel M 1114 1116 2230 185,833
35 3024 Alyco FERNANDEZ GILSANZ, Karolina F 1092 1035 2127 177,250
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BOLOS

1 GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 376 BOLOS

8 FROUVELLE, Serge 373 452

3 JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 485 407 BOLOS

6 DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime 474 183

2 RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 518 211

7 VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 366 523

4 BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo 478 398

5 MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan 476

BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, 
Pablo

GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo FINAL

JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo

GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo

RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco

RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, 
Francisco
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OMAGIC ALEGRA

DEL 14 AL 20 MAY 2018

CUADRO ENFRENTAMIENTOS

CUARTOS SEMIFINAL



1º Clasif. 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 1.000,00 €

2º Clasif. 2838 Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 800,00 €

3º Clasif. 2351 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO GARNACHO, Pablo 550,00 €

4º Clasif. 3293 Xerrybowling JIMÉNEZ PEREGRINO, Edmundo 550,00 €

5º Clasif. 3273 BAT VALLET DE EUGENIO, Juan 400,00 €

6º Clasif. 2874 Boliches DE CARVAJAL BALLESTER, Jaime 400,00 €

7º Clasif. 76 Boliches MARIÁN PÉREZ, Juan 400,00 €

8º Clasif. 2481 Celta FROUVELLE, Serge 400,00 €

9º Clasif. 3023 Alyco RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Julian 300,00 €

10º Clasif. 2190 Tomahawk VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 300,00 €

11º Clasif. 86 Boliches JIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, Raúl 300,00 €

12º Clasif. 176 Boliches PASCUAL POTOT, Erwin 300,00 €

13º Clasif. 3570 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Jesus Daniel 220,00 €

14º Clasif. 1694 Galaxy RODRÍGUEZ AREVALO, Manuel 220,00 €

15º Clasif. 2778 Boliches ACIN SAMANES, Ion 220,00 €

16º Clasif. 2911 Boliches LARRACOECHEA, Ignacio 220,00 €

17º Clasif. 5001 Indivicual ROSHCHENKO, Olena 220,00 €

18º Clasif. 1013 Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel 220,00 €

19º Clasif. 3484 Split 3/10 MUÑOZ ESTEBAN, Mario 220,00 €

20º Clasif. 405 Henares GÓMEZ CASADO, Pablo 220,00 €

21º Clasif. 52 Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier 220,00 €

FINAL GENERAL

I MEMORIAL CARLOS DE CARVAJAL

OMAGIC ALEGRA
DEL 14 AL 20 MAY 2018

CUADRO DE PREMIOS DEL TORNEO



22º Clasif. 2480Espartanos ChamartinPIDEIL, Jean 220,00 €

23º Clasif. 2779 CB Comarcal ACIN INDACOECHEA, Jose María 220,00 €

24º Clasif. 2424Espartanos ChamartinCASSE, Christian 220,00 €

25º Clasif. 33 Vaguada MARAZUELA GALINDO, Encarna 180,00 €

26º Clasif. 3024 Alyco FERNANDEZ GILSANZ, Karolina 180,00 €

27º Clasif. 544 Bolotomizados GONZALEZ SUAREZ, Pedro 180,00 €

28º Clasif. 3392 Celta BRICEÑO CAÑIZO, Luis 180,00 €

29º Clasif. 148 Inter Bowling ANDRÉS PASCUAL, Bruno 180,00 €

30º Clasif. 16 Vaguada RICOTE ANDRAY, José Luis 180,00 €

31º Clasif. 2030 Marivent MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, Esteban 180,00 €

32º Clasif. 1999 Bolotomizados SERRANO GARCÍA, Oscar 180,00 €

33º Clasif. 210 Capital Bowling HERNÁNDEZ LOSADA, Servio 180,00 €

34º Clasif. 2861 Capital Bowling BARRIOPEDRO PEREZ, Teresa F. 180,00 €

35º Clasif. 85 Torrejón DEL OLMO DE LA FUENTE, Sara 180,00 €

36º Clasif. 3196 Moreaga STEFAN IUSAN, Andrei 180,00 €



1º Scratch 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 500,00 €

2º Scratch 2838 Boliches GARCIA GONZALEZ,  Iñigo 300,00 €

3º Scratch 52 Boliches MORENO ORZÁEZ, Javier 200,00 €

Max Part Masc 1013 Boliches ALONSO FARRACES, Daniel 1 Bola

Max Part Fem 244 Torrejón SANCHEZ MONTERO, Mª Angeles 1 Bola

Max Reeng. 50 Celta RODRÍGUEZ SUANZES, Francisco 1 Bola

SKILLS

SCRATCH


